SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS VARSITY SWIMMING RECORDS

EVENT

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
200 L.M.
100 Fly
100 Back
100 Breast

200 Medley
Relay

200 Free
Relay

400 Free

TIME
19.70
43.59
1:42.30
4:35.68
1:50.73
49.65
48.87
56.45
1:32.06

1:23.84

3:09.02

HELD BY

Dawson Joyce

Dawson Joyce
Wesley Kephart
Collin O’Malley
Noah Evans
Dawson Joyce
Noah Evans
Matt Ankerholz

N. Evans, Toth,
Haines, Joyce

McWard, Samples,
J. Slater, E. Pierson

A. Rivera-Maldonado,
G. Ciancimino, W. Kephart,
R. Ackerson

YEAR
2021
2020
2017
2005
2018
2020
2019
2012
2019

2025

2017






	50 Free  19.70  Dawson Joyce    2021

